Exhaust hood
Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 50x50x100 ZINC-PLATED -
CUSP50/50LZ
Dimension:
Length: 50.0 mm
Metaltecnica © Page 1 of 2
Depth: 50.0 mm
Height: 100.0 mm
Weight: 33.0 kg
Volume: 0.17 mq
Packaging length: None mm
Packaging depth: None mm
Packaging height: None mm
Packaging weight: None kg
Packaging volume: None mq
CUSP20/20LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 20x20x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP25/25LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 25x25x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP30/30LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 30x30x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP35/35LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 35x35x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP40/40LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 40x40x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP45/45LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 45x45x100 ZINC-PLATED
CUSP60/60LZ - Square duct for displacement dim. Cm 60x60x100 ZINC-PLATED
Options:
Model:
Metaltecnica © Page 2 of 2